COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted o LONGWOOD AT OAKMONT, INC.

P — = TR T

To operaste LONGWOOD AT OAKMONT ASSISTED

NAME QF FACILI

Located at._300 ROUTE 209. VERONA., PA

ADDRESS OF SATELLITESIIE

ADDRESSOF SATEL:L:ITE SITE

ADDRESS.OF SATELLITE SITE

To provide Personal Care HOme

PE

The total number of persons which may be cared forat one fi

or the maximum capacity penﬁ_i’ﬁed by he Cettificate o Occup_a: cy, Whi

Restrictions: No residents W'i-t_h

This certificate is granted in accorda Mith!the” _ iF 4 mendediand Regulations

55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600: Persqn

and shafl remain in effect from _October28, .~ . » = : “untifZOctober 28,

No: 441390

unless sooner revoked for non-compliance Wit

ISSUING OFFICER DERPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is Issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted In a conspicuous place in the facllity.

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

| FAX: (717) 783-5662
0CT 26 2010

Mr. Michael K. Haye, Executive Director
Longwood at Oakmont, Inc.

Longwood at Oakmont Assisted Living Center
500 Route 909

Verona, Pennsylvania 15147

Dear Mr. Haye:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
September 9, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All viclations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Kooz 7 oy

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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No. 1915

§. 2010 6:04PH

Oct.

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cede Chapter 2600 Pagel of§
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LONGWOOD AT GAKMONT ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, 500 ROUTE 908 VERONA, PA 15147 441390
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
05/09/2010 Michael Marini, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN

OF CORRECTICON (Required on FIRST PAGE only imless mmltiple

(See attachod preduee)

representatives pmduce the plam)
‘%arw Fowl Pl NHA ‘:é endoe of Pessosted Loure
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROV.SL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECIION .
potfnu d £ VHA Oet. 8,300 ) A0 o1&
("{ - AT _ ﬁ&@( IO !S\D
L) -
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTICN violation, as well 25 2 plan 1o assuce the viclation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does ot reour) VERIFIED BY
133al There was no exit, sign aver the exit door in the ; 5
fF1he home servee It floor ving area. The home currently seTves f0/~5,/&0{0 Aw LT 5;@“ was ff‘ifea?
niNE OF More 12 residents. Oirers. e H@S'f,‘ jr
residents, signs {ewi ”‘&'
S ord Ad bcazs tha oo
legibile letters shati “ EXITY it plais { Eé{f ‘e
be placed at all jerlees Halt are v OISO
exits. N foloe. Gnd & fnchas

LA an ,w el Ledder %kﬁb

;s @t feast 3/ onch

wid e
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VIOLATICN REPORT

PERSCONAL CARE EOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 2 of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LONGWCOD AT OAKMONT ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, 500 ROUTE 000 VERONA, PA 15147 441350
INSPECTION DATES (Include 1] dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
09£3912010 Michael Marind, Tap Cutter
PRINTED WAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE onlynnless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTTTY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING 4FPROVAL OF PLAN OF DaATE
. CORRECTION
*-{WW e NHA - &~ olo i0- 1S 1D
N
PLAN OF CORRECTION :
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well 25 2 plan to assure the violation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa Code §2600 ) WILL BE does not recu) VERIFIED BY
15712 Resident 1 was admitted on 43010, The (e =) Moo vpdated MR- TS5 reFlectied
dent shall resident's meciical evaluation was completed on e See liju advrent re m’en S el Sores
A resident sha 2100, a%cﬁx@f) Vi & O htgesas yesdent M/
e Q{14200 o e B Res et Loy asiml ARy
;hy;;ci;"‘ ye Resident 2 was 2¢mitted on 3/8/10. The % ,4;_,9, a!o 2 g ;‘zo Feom Tha -‘uam M
physician"s assistant fggﬁg'{s mediczal evalustion was completed on St fecl & C‘ { ¢ &w&ﬁ% é\ec,;u ;e ré
or certified . e ves ed 20aS distouegrd o0
registered nurse DL .f/e::ﬁ a Foh FOEL i
practitioner chr:ﬂ s LA e_eo.eﬁ Sef atf acfrﬁd{_}
documented on 2 %ﬁ s & %,Q Hz2jio M 5§ s
form specified by the TR assessment Kfie s Yl
Department, within r‘est‘dfdﬁ \&_a_cé retup e -{-?rom & hospr
Gg d§Y§ prior m‘ﬁf VrsiE JQ-E asam. G—M \D,\S,}D %ﬁp
gorgswnﬂgrm in ED{SIZCLO Alf r@ﬁzdﬁﬂfL m @@;1? recordd {
ays after Lolre redretred T 2"4‘9“*‘3‘1 ]
admissicn. % MASS OAS . d’f
5 U T -&fm < oS Scitve
fdfa., . i
1{ be reuidure
iel&l=ci0 -“:;” %‘*ﬁ&ﬁu gée ugnaﬁ& minfshator.
QDWP{E-{TO w:‘fﬁ MLJ AL
" f S {a QCE A m AEAL
& !it &
i 5mon‘éksb The mfmsﬁa.f-cc o& 6%. Q@
@gj’s AR 2. {’_p‘ﬂ{!) lfavee
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Oet.

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 * Page3of§
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMRER
LONGWOOD AT OAXMONT ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, 5060 ROUTE 906 VERONA, PA 15147 441380
INSPECTION DATES (Taciude all dates of the inspection) . |REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/09/2010 Michael Merini, jan Cotiey
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only maless multiple -
Tepreseptatives produce the plar) ‘
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY - DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
3 , _ T CORRECTION
o et i e |wse
[vr4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATERY WEICH | (mcludea step-by-step plan o cormect the spesific DATE
REGULATION CORRECTION violation, as well as & plan to assure the violation COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION WILL BE does not recer) VERIFTED BY
1418 Resident 7's medical evaluation,dated 2/5110, ;.J & A- refie afm
he medical referred to an attached list of medications that ?/fﬁf/éo 0 dcif? f’{gf’g ;gt 8% 55
evaluation shall wes unsigned and undated. %’--S a‘ a ¥7 UJ ¢ t#’L a2 A 75'
nclude the ' _,L &( (1 é R @=Ly N
following: 'N’_ :
{1) Aggnerai ‘ Kp SC A }uef_ obr‘u@@ed {O’f '}O@ﬁ
shysical examiriation atdaecho
O 10/3facio Al vescdoat w% % redo s
or nurse practitioner. ‘Jgftfe. 2&,_0 j e‘_ﬁf [5€ oF m C£& %}, (s
(2) Medicat 5 ere. S.' at
diagnasis including 5{&.‘4‘-’6 ? fe b
physical or mentai . d f A ?,__ J
dxs_aémlrie}s%ofthe o }()/gfac;o Affﬁézewﬁ /?,"LA—tr S;s w:%{f %-e_ cha
resident, i any. ’ COF ORL [ G Lt
(©) Vedioal ?'Z{fmwed o s Hpore
inforrmation pertinent M }U E_ P %/S (¢ ez AL
to diagnosis and . P -re W
freatrnent in case ¢
an  emergency. tof & /ZOEO A@M AT il be &G’mﬂfﬁ &
{4) Special health or FvienE (e ‘}3(,-@_. RMon¥ S Hu
dietary nesds of the e Acvt freds 47%-'2 cR de skppaded
resident. f ﬁj { Cf-.
{5) Afergies. @ erson £ Compican
{6} Immurization
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VIOLATION REPORT

FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Paged of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONATL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
LONGWOCD AT OAKMONT ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, 500 ROUTE $0¢ VERONA, PA 15147 441380

INEPECTICN DATES (Inchude a1l dates of the inspeotion)
(9/09/2014

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Michae] Maring, Jan Cuiter

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENT. ATIVE SIG

xepresentatives produce the plan)

MNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only tless mifitiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

u{m@a& Pr) A

DATE

1o~ &= 26 i)

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION :

071510

J

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION

DATE BY WHICK
CORRECTION
WILL. BE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
{include z step-Bry-step plen to correct the specific DATE
viclation, as well 2s a plan 1o assure the violation COMPLIANCE

does zot recur) VERIFIED BY

history.

(7) Medication
regimen,
cantraindicated
medicaticns,
medication side
effects and the
ability to
selfadminister
medications.

(8] Body positioning
and movement
stimulation for
residerzds, if
approprizte,

(2) Health status,
(410) Mobility
assessment,
updated annually or
at the Department’s
request,




VIGLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBEE,
_ LONGWOOD AT CARMONT ASSISTED LEIVING CENTER, 500 ROUTE s09 VERCNA, PA 15147 441350
o INSFECTION DATES {Include 21} datag of the inspection) REGIOMAL REFPRESENTATIVE
J9/09/2C10 Michael Marini, Jan Cutter
;*2\ PRINTED NAME AYD TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRBSENTATIV‘" SIGINING PLAN CF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
— representatives produce the plar)
=
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Ul oo IHA | 16-8864 |
%{m o\ PR
' N
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH (melude a step-by-step plan to comrect the spesific DATE
REGULATION VICLATION ODRR.:C;EEON viclation as well ;os 2 plan to assure the violation CONMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 52600 WILL 5 R0t recir) VERIFIED BY
185 Resident 3 had an order for Proscar once daily. YVLE LT A e n
The medication was not administered at 8:00 am ?/ ?/ RAG {E @aﬁo‘ 2 O;Q mpce.é:, =} .%) B
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Oct,

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CAREHOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600

Page6 of §

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LONGWOGOD AT QAXMONT ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, 50C ROUTE 509 VERONA, P& 15147

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
441330

INSPECTION DATES (lnclude a1l dates of the inspection) REGIONMAL REPRESENTATIVE
094/69/2010 Michael Marini, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTA'I'IVB SIGNING

PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mndtiple

Tepresentatives produse the plag)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
\rpien Pacd b a0 - 8-a0d Qe LD
' A /O L_g l
) .
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (ipcladea step-by-step plan to vomect the specific CATE
REGLILATION VI OL&'I‘I AN CORRECTION violation, as well a3 a plan to assurs the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Cede §2600 WILL BE does not recur} VERIFIED BY
226 Resident 2's medical evaluation, dated 422/10, - c?/ J2) /&a O ?@Sr deant HR2's MA- 5:‘5 o
The residert shail indicated the resident is unable to mave from &;[22/'(0 —UAS Ooyrected b ¢;_
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